

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 11120

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2011 in CRLM No.31824/2011,
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJIT KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

In the meantime, if the petitioner is arrested,
he may be released on bail on furnishing bail bond in
the sum of Rs.1,00,000/- with two sureties each of the
like amount as an interim measure.

The petitioner shall also comply with other usual
conditions to the satisfaction of the trial court such
as he shall not leave the country without permission
of the trial Court, etc.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER